Pine County SWCD
2020 Budget Information

Revenue

Expenses

State Revenue:

Conservation Delivery Grant
Easement Grant

State Cost-Share

Water Plan Base Grant

2018 CW Capacity Funding
2019 CW Capacity Funding
2020 CW Capacity Funding
Total State Revenue

County Revenue

District Appropriation
Additional county funds
Wetlands Grant Match

Total County Revenue

District Revenue

Tree Sales

Charges for Services
WSP Revenue

Drill Revenue
Interest

Total District Revenue

Total Revenue

Salaries & Benefits
Supervisor Salaries & Expenses
District Expenses
Supplies

Audit

Capital Outlay
Insurance

State Cost-Share
Tree Expenses
Easement

Projects - Newsletter
Bookkeeper

PF Farmbill Biologist
Drill

Vehicle

Staff

District Forester
Forestry Intern
2018-2019 Projects
2020 Projects

Total District Expenses

$18,986
$50
$13,045
$13,855
$90,000
$110,000

$125,000

$370,936 78%

$54,339
$5,000
$5,194

$64,533 14%

$24,000
$1,750
$8,000
$5,000
$200

$38,950 8%

$474,419

$73,817
$14,016
$28,100
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$5,000
$13,045
$18,000
$50
$18,000
$1,500
$3,500
$10,000
$10,000
$20,521
$61,167
$17,982
$70,000

$30,000

$401,698



